CFTC Over £500 data for December 2021

Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

Doc date Expense Type
09/09/2012 Consultancy Costs
14/09/2021 Consultancy Costs
28/09/2021 Consultancy Costs
29/09/2021 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2021 Consultancy Costs
22/10/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/10/2021 Communications & Publicity
25/10/2021 Communications & Publicity
22/11/2021 Consultancy Costs
23/11/2021 Communications & Publicity
25/11/2021 Hospitality

26/11/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
26/11/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
29/11/2021 Consultancy Costs
29/11/2021 Consultancy Costs
01/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
01/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
01/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
01/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
01/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
01/12/2021 Travel Costs - Airfares
01/12/2021 Travel Costs - Airfares
01/12/2021 Travel Costs - Airfares
01/12/2021 Travel Costs - Airfares
01/12/2021 Travel Costs - Airfares
01/12/2021 Travel Costs - Airfares
01/12/2021 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
01/12/2021 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
01/12/2021 Travel Costs - Airfares
02/12/2021 Consultancy Costs
02/12/2021 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
02/12/2021 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
02/12/2021 Consultancy Costs
03/12/2021 Consultancy Costs
06/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
06/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
06/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
06/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
06/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
06/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
06/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
06/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
06/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
06/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
07/12/2021 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
09/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/12/2021 Travel Costs - Airfares

Expense Area

Pacific Region
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Kenya
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Fiji

Fiji

Fiji

Fiji

Fiji
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
The Bahamas
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Antigua

Grenada

St Lucia

Fiji

Africa Region

Pacific Region
Commonwealth/Global
St Lucia
Commonwealth/Global
Fiji

Fiji

Solomonlslands
Vanuatu
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region

St Lucia

Zambia

Belize

Seychelles

Tonga

Namibia

Kingdom of eSwatini
Commonwealth/Global
Tonga

Updated supplier name
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

22045
22043
22046
22042
22047
22047
22006
22007
22018
22005
22028
22002
22001
22039
22039
22009
22009
22009
22009
22009
182
182
182
182
182
182
58

58
182
22040
2843
4476
22010
22011
3026
3026
3031
3031
3025
3025
3029
3029
3026
3025
22015
22033
22032
3034
3034
3034
3034
22030
3034
3034
3034
3034
3034
3034
3034
22041

2,500.00 2022/6
13,000.00 2022/6
2,500.00 2022/6
3,125.00 2022/6
12,500.00 2022/6
2,500.00 2022/6
700.00 2022/6
700.00 2022/6
750.00 2022/6
693.43 2022/6
18,395.99 2022/6
9,690.69 2022/6
7,082.97 2022/6
5,000.00 2022/6
1,000.00 2022/6
2,779.92 2022/6
2,779.92 2022/6
2,500.00 2022/6
1,853.28 2022/6
1,500.00 2022/6
1,240.67 2022/6
1,240.67 2022/6
1,138.00 2022/6
1,005.50 2022/6
1,005.50 2022/6
889.22 2022/6
751.25 2022/6
751.25 2022/6
579.92 2022/6
5,000.00 2022/6
4,092.95 2022/6
2,071.20 2022/6
750.00 2022/6
9,000.00 2022/6
5,990.88 2022/6
4,526.24 2022/6
4,253.69 2022/6
4,253.69 2022/6
4,227.25 2022/6
4,227.25 2022/6
2,698.14 2022/6
2,569.66 2022/6
2,045.27 2022/6
1,372.10 2022/6
2,840.99 2022/6
5,000.00 2022/6
3,454.00 2022/6
5,469.25 2022/6
4,792.58 2022/6
4,666.67 2022/6
4,378.83 2022/6
4,273.00 2022/6
4,227.25 2022/6
4,227.25 2022/6
4,227.25 2022/6
4,227.25 2022/6
4,227.25 2022/6
4,227.25 2022/6
3,849.42 2022/6
2,500.00 2022/6



Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO

Doc date Expense Type

10/12/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
14/12/2021 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
14/12/2021 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
14/12/2021 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
15/12/2021 Travel Costs - Airfares
15/12/2021 Travel Costs (Hotel, DSA)
16/12/2021 Consultancy Costs
16/12/2021 Consultancy Costs
16/12/2021 Consultancy Costs
16/12/2021 Consultancy Costs
16/12/2021 Consultancy Costs
06/10/2021 Sundry costs

01/12/2021 Office Rental & Cost
03/12/2021 Office Rental & Cost
03/12/2021 Communications & Publicity
31/12/2021 Office Rental & Cost
01/01/2022 Communications & Publicity

Expense Area
Seychelles
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Pakistan

Fiji

The Bahamas
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Updated supplier name
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

3034
4479
8561
8559
183
8562
1398
1398
1399
1398
1398
109
93
96
101
1224
99

894.67 2022/6
1,911.03 2022/6
1,842.79 2022/6
1,111.82 2022/6
5,817.88 2022/6

664.02 2022/6
4,979.67 2022/6
3,299.92 2022/6
3,013.00 2022/6

746.95 2022/6

585.49 2022/6

10,047.49 2022/6
47,827.65 2022/5
4,244.10 2022/6

945.71 2022/6
1,173.71 2022/6

945.71 2022/6



